
Peran mediasi meaning in work
dan personal resources pada
pengaruh transformational
leadership terhadap work

engagement
by Prodi Akuntansi Madiun

Submission date: 08-Nov-2023 03:54PM (UTC+0700)
Submission ID: 2221475579
File name: Revisi_Artikel_Putri_et_al-_Jurnal_Among_Makarti.pdf (280.7K)
Word count: 6740
Character count: 43761



1

2

2

2

3

4



4

8



9

9

10





2

2

2

3

3

4

4

10



2

3

3



2

8

8

8



6

6

6

10



6



1

1

4

4



2

2

5

11



1

1

1

2

3

3

5

10

11



2

2

2

3

7



2

2

5

5

11



1

1

2

3

4



1

3

7

7

7









15%
SIMILARITY INDEX

14%
INTERNET SOURCES

3%
PUBLICATIONS

6%
STUDENT PAPERS

1 3%

2 3%

3 2%

4 1%

5 1%

6 1%

7 1%

8 1%

Peran mediasi meaning in work dan personal resources pada
pengaruh transformational leadership terhadap work
engagement
ORIGINALITY REPORT

PRIMARY SOURCES

Submitted to Universitas Katolik Widya
Mandala
Student Paper

core.ac.uk
Internet Source

jurnal.peneliti.net
Internet Source

jurnal.polibatam.ac.id
Internet Source

Submitted to Napier University
Student Paper

journal.uniku.ac.id
Internet Source

journal.unesa.ac.id
Internet Source

journal.uc.ac.id
Internet Source



9 1%

10 1%

11 1%

Exclude quotes On

Exclude bibliography On

Exclude matches < 1%

Submitted to Universitas Negeri Jakarta
Student Paper

repository.widyamataram.ac.id
Internet Source

etd.umy.ac.id
Internet Source


